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Public Holiday
- Easter Monday 10.00am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Supermarket trip 
Countdown
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Chair Bowls
One on one activities

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Bean bag toss
Arts & Craft
Bingo
Memory Lane

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

Presbyterian service
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Van Trip - Ambury 
Regional Park

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Quoits
Mind Bender
Chair Bowls
Happy Hour

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie - Top Gun 
Maverick

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie

10.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Supermarket trip New 
World
Knit & Natter
Movie - Miss Potter

10.00am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Pop up shop - Cat 
Rescue
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Afternoon tea with 
Janine
One on one activities

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Bean bag toss
Arts & Craft
Bingo
Memory Lane

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.15am

Baptist Service
Triple A - Circuit
Triple A - Functional
Lunch Outing - Kinga 
Plant Barn Botany

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Mind Bender
Chair Bowls
Happy Hour

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie - Red Dog

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie - Top Gun 
Maverick

10.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

Supermarket trip 
Countdown
Knit & Natter 
Movie - The Piano
Village Walk

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Chair Bowls
One on one activities

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Quoits
Arts & Craft
Bingo
Memory Lane

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

Presbyterian service
Triple A Circuit
Atriple A Functional
Van Trip - Mission Bay

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Mind Bender
Chair Bowls
Happy Hour

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie - Gallipoli

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie

10.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

Supermarket trip New 
World
Knit & Natter 
Movie - The Last Laugh
Residents birthday 
celebration

10.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Anzac service
SA Quiz Game
One on one activities

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am

1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Seated therapeutic 
movement
Bingo
Memory Lane

Public Holiday
- Anzac Day 10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Mind Bender
SA Residents meeting
Happy Hour

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie - Sense & 
Sensibility 

10.00am
2.00pm

Library time
Movie

10.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

2.30pm

Supermarket trip 
Countdown
Knit & Natter 
Movie - The 
Laundromat
Village Walk

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Chair Bowls
One on one activities
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