

Serviced Apartment

April 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 Public Holiday - Easter Monday	2 10.00am Supermarket trip Countdown 10.00am Triple A Circuit 11.00am Triple A Functional 1.30pm Chair Bowls 3.00pm One on one activities	3 9.30am Catholic service 10.00am News & Views 10.30am Bean bag toss 11.00am Arts & Craft 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Memory Lane	4 10.00am 10.00am 1.00am 1.30pm Presbyterian service Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Van Trip - Ambury Regional Park	5 10.30am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 4.00pm News & Views Quoits Mind Bender Chair Bowls Happy Hour	6 10.00am 2.00pm Library time Movie - Top Gun Maverick	7 10.00am 2.00pm Hovie
8 10.00am Supermarket trip New World 1.00pm Knit & Natter 2.00pm Movie - Miss Potter	9 10.00am Pop up shop - Cat Rescue 10.00am Triple A Circuit 11.00am Triple A Functional 1.30pm Afternoon tea with Janine 3.00pm One on one activities	10 9.30am Catholic service 10.00am News & Views 10.30am Bean bag toss 11.00am Arts & Craft 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Memory Lane	11 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.15am Baptist Service Triple A - Circuit Triple A - Functional Lunch Outing - Kinga Plant Barn Botany	12 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 4.00pm News & Views Mind Bender Chair Bowls Happy Hour	13 I 0.00am 2.00pm Library time Movie - Red Dog	14 10.00am 2.00pm Library time Movie - Top Gun Maverick
15 10.00am Supermarket trip Countdown I.00pm Knit & Natter 2.00pm Movie - The Piano Village Walk	16 I 0.00am I 1.00am I.30pm 3.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Chair Bowls One on one activities	17 9.30am Catholic service 10.00am News & Views 10.30am Quoits 11.00am Arts & Craft 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Memory Lane	18 10.00am 10.00am 1.00am 1.30pm Presbyterian service Triple A Circuit Atriple A Functional Van Trip - Mission Bay	19 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 4.00pm News & Views Mind Bender Chair Bowls Happy Hour	20 10.00am Library time 2.00pm Movie - Gallipoli	21 10.00am 2.00pm Movie
22 10.00am Supermarket trip New World 1.00pm Knit & Natter 2.00pm Movie - The Last Laugh Residents birthday celebration	23 10.00am 2.00pm 3.00pm Anzac service SA Quiz Game One on one activities	24 9.30am Catholic service 10.00am News & Views 10.30am Seated therapeutic movement 1.30pm Bingo 2.30pm Memory Lane	25 Public Holiday - Anzac Day	26 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 4.00pm News & Views Mind Bender SA Residents meeting Happy Hour	27 10.00am 2.00pm Library time Movie - Sense & Sensibility	28 10.00am 2.00pm Library time Movie
29 10.00am Supermarket trip Countdown 1.00pm Knit & Natter 2.00pm Movie - The Laundromat 2.30pm Village Walk	30 10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Chair Bowls One on one activities					

